Classement Tour de I'Ossau 2024
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Dos
327
314
177
139
355
52
310

78
194
193
420

47
204
184
372
422

278
43
363
64
207
144
240
67
345
15
157
118
378
153
376
418
394
228
221
450
132
174
230

163
256

Nom
MARTINS Kévin
MAES Victor
CAUHAPE Didier
BERNOS Thibault
PASCAU Roman
MARTIN Clément
LUBET Ludovic
RADET Arnaud
MAIRE Jérome
COSTE Niels
COLOGNI Tom
VAN DER STUYF Christophe
GUITARD JEREMY
MONTET Florian
DEFER Camille
CHAPOTTE Frangois
POULLAIN Alexis
VERLAGUET Guillaume
TOUYA REMI
LAFARGUE Clément
ROUTUROU Kévin
PERNET ANTOINE
LABARTHE Jéréme
DESCHAUX-BEAUME Yoann
BLANCHET Jéréme
GANDER COURTADE Nicolas
ALGORRY Yves
NEAU Cédric
DESILLES NICOLAS
BOUYRAT Guillaume
BARANGER Olivier
REGO Rogerio
BOSSU Maxime
PUYOO Sebastien
TUFNELL Benjamin
SENNES Jean Baptiste
EZCURRA Daniel
DUMONT Laurent
MARKUETTE Mael
BELET Paul
CASSOU Matthieu
FAUCHE Charles
GANDER Rémi
BURGUET Jéréme
GUY Gabriel

Cat Par cat.

SEH
SEH
ESH
MOH
MOH
SEH
M1H
SEH
MOH
JUH
SEH
M2H
MOH
SEH
SEF
SEH
SEH
M2H
M2H
ESH
SEH
SEH
M2H
SEH
M2H
M2H
M3H
M3H
M2H
SEH
M2H
M2H
SEH
SEH
MOH
SEH
M1H
M1H
SEH
SEH
M1H
M1H
MOH
M3H
JUH
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Col de Liou
1:11:21
1:15:11
1:17:48

1:22:05
1:21:28
1:22:22
1:23:36
1:25:21
1:24:59
1:23:05
1:25:01
1:25:19
1:25:56

1:28:34
1:30:07
1:29:25
1:29:14
1:25:16
1:29:43
1:29:22
1:29:09
1:29:38
1:29:54
1:30:22
1:30:32

1:30:59

1:31:58

1:33:29

1:35:43

1:37:21
1:34:15

Temps
01:40:18
01:43:40
01:46:28
01:48:26
01:49:00
01:49:18
01:49:39
01:50:00
01:50:03
01:50:30
01:51:17
01:54:44
01:55:19
01:56:07
01:56:54
01:56:54
01:57:52
01:57:53
01:58:45
02:00:18
02:00:37
02:00:37
02:00:54
02:01:02
02:01:58
02:02:42
02:03:37
02:03:51
02:04:02
02:04:25
02:04:38
02:05:15
02:06:34
02:07:17
02:07:28
02:07:44
02:07:45
02:08:22
02:08:36
02:09:08
02:09:17
02:09:46
02:09:57
02:10:06
02:10:43

Moy
11.96
11.58
11.27
11.07
11.01
10.98
10.94
10.91
10.90
10.86
10.78
10.46
10.41
10.33
10.27
10.27
10.18
10.18
10.11

9.98

9.95

9.95

9.93

9.91

9.84

9.78

9.71

9.69

9.67

9.65

9.63

9.58

9.48

9.43

9.41

9.39

9.39

9.35

9.33

9.29

9.28

9.25

9.23

9.22

9.18



46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

158
405
172
300
232
46
320
389
421
117
164
328
143
104
341
384
373
116
26
189
255
62
324
353
262
54
178
407
424
55
135
368
264
74
273

176
366
70
417
367
109
358
413
343
296
79
386

BOUYRAT Arnaud
TABARLET Steve
CASENAVE Romain
LEFRANC Maxime
FOINY Yoann

IBOS Quentin
MARTIN Evan

SAINT GERMAIN David
VARELA Benjamin
BAPTISTE Bastanés
CAHUZAC Aymeric
MAS Olivier

BIGUENA David
ANDRIEUX Louise
MOLUS Mathieu
ROBIN Julien

PUCHEU Mathieu
BALUHET-JOANABAT Paul
TUQUET Camille
CLEMOT Pascal

GUY Sylvain
BLANCHET Guillaume
MARTINS David
PARGADE Pierre

HUE Nicolas

COSTE Stephane
CAZENAVE David
TAUZIA Maxime
VISSA LAURENT
BEAUVAIS Baptiste
BELLOCQ Jéréme
PINEL Marceau
JANNAUD Vincent
BRENOT Mélanie
LABARTHE Loic
LESCHE Pierre
CAUHAPE Sébastien
PEYRUSQUE Jonathan
DUGACHARD Christelle
TROQUEREAU Matthieu
PEYRUSQUE Didier
AUBERTIE David
PAULIEN Florent
TISNERAT Clement
MORLANE Leo

LE VAILLANT Yann
BARDAGI Christophe
RODRIGUEZ Romain

SEH
SEH
MOH
SEH
M2H
SEH
JUH
M2H
SEH
SEH
SEH
M5H
SEH
SEF
M1H
ESH
MOH
SEH
SEF
M2H
M1H
MOH
M1H
SEH
M1H
M4H
MOH
SEH
M3H
SEH
M1H
SEH
M1H
SEF
SEH
M1H
SEH
MOH
M1F
M1H
M6H
M3H
M2H
SEH
MOH
M2H
M4H
ESH

16
17

18
10
19

11
20
21
22

23

1:30:38

1:31:03

1:38:41

1:42:15

1:38:59
1:39:45

1:43:10
1:38:49

1:43:54
1:41:08

1:40:58
1:42:49
1:43:32
1:41:01
1:40:58
1:44:34

1:42:08
1:44:44
1:45:13
1:41:40
1:42:36
1:44:45
1:44:28
1:44:33

1:43:35
1:43:16

02:10:47
02:10:59
02:11:13
02:11:23
02:11:31
02:11:37
02:11:37
02:11:49
02:12:02
02:12:07
02:12:19
02:13:26
02:14:20
02:14:52
02:15:01
02:15:26
02:15:26
02:15:29
02:15:41
02:15:49
02:16:01
02:16:48
02:17:15
02:17:21
02:17:30
02:17:38
02:17:43
02:18:08
02:18:19
02:18:45
02:18:53
02:18:53
02:18:56
02:19:06
02:19:22
02:19:33
02:19:40
02:19:43
02:19:47
02:19:48
02:20:22
02:20:30
02:20:33
02:20:47
02:20:47
02:21:03
02:21:08
02:21:23

9.18
9.16
9.15
9.13
9.12
9.12
9.12
9.10
9.09
9.08
9.07
8.99
8.93
8.90
8.89
8.86
8.86
8.86
8.84
8.84
8.82
8.77
8.74
8.74
8.73
8.72
8.71
8.69
8.68
8.65
8.64
8.64
8.64
8.63
8.61
8.60
8.59
8.59
8.58
8.58
8.55
8.54
8.54
8.52
8.52
8.51
8.50
8.49



94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.

287
42
241
375
382
388
321
289
13
53
235
110
288
265
10
58
237
257
284
416
201
415
299
103
392
60
302
38
50
16
338
31
428
217
41
331
108
304
334
185
188
205
23
429
423
68
59
192

LASSALLE Gilles
ESTURONNE Julien
GARAT Manon
PUJO-MENJOUET Michael
RESTOUL Clément
ROGAWSKI Laurent
MARTIN Alexis
LASSERRE Sylvain
GODARD Elise
CHARPENTIER Lucile
FOUGERE Sylvain
AUGE Julie

LASSALLE Bastien
JAUREGUIBERRY Michel
TISNERAT Jerome
JUMETZ André
FREITAS FERNANDO
GUYVARC'H Théo
LARROUTURE Benjamin
TROHEL Guillaume
COUSSO Olivier
TRIJEAN Nelson
LEFEUVRE Antoine
ALEONARD Philippe
SAMALENS Eric
SARRAMAGNA Pierre
LEMARCHAND Nicolas
AVIGNON lJulien
LAULHE Nicolas
PICHARD Adrien
MESPLEDE JULIETTE
MONEGHETTI Romain
VOGIN Rémi

DUCLOS Corentin
ANDRIEUX Claude
MAURIAC Fabien
ARRUEBO Mathieu
LESUEUR Thibault
MBOW Gora
CHASTAGNER CELINE
CLAVE Nicolas
DEGOUSEE Roman
CAPDEVIELLE Léo
VOYEZ Bruno
VINCENT Renaud

GIL Henri

EASTON Thomas
CODATO Philippe

M4H
SEH
SEF
MOH
SEH
M2H
MOH
M2H
SEF
SEF
MOH
SEF
SEH
M1H
M4H
SEH
M2H
SEH
MOH
MOH
M1H
SEH
M1H
MOH
M2H
MOH
SEH
M1H
MOH
SEH
SEF
SEH
SEH
SEH
M4H
M2H
ESH
MOH
M2H
MOF
MOH
SEH
SEH
M6H
SEH
M7H
M1H
MS5H

32

13
33
15
14
16

15

34
14

35
17
36
16
17
15
37
16
18
18
19
38
17
20
39

40

41

42

19

21
20

22

43

44

45

18

1:44:44
1:42:14
1:44:10
1:46:16
1:45:19
1:45:08
1:44:13
1:44:07
1:48:29
1:44:57
1:43:24
1:46:26
1:45:39
1:45:22
1:45:30
1:46:27
1:46:13
1:45:24

1:45:00
1:45:47
1:47:46
1:46:35
1:45:18
1:48:26
1:48:23
1:46:50
1:48:47
1:48:24
1:49:43
1:49:25
1:48:05
1:48:04
1:48:06
1:48:14
1:47:03
1:49:43

1:49:40

1:51:41

1:52:32

1:49:21

02:21:39
02:21:44
02:21:59
02:22:28
02:22:32
02:22:46
02:22:53
02:23:01
02:23:15
02:23:41
02:23:42
02:23:50
02:24:00
02:24:16
02:24:39
02:24:56
02:25:06
02:25:25
02:25:43
02:25:45
02:26:43
02:26:43
02:27:10
02:27:14
02:27:50
02:28:34
02:28:43
02:28:51
02:28:52
02:28:59
02:29:15
02:29:20
02:29:40
02:29:40
02:29:43
02:29:47
02:29:48
02:30:22
02:30:31
02:30:37
02:30:48
02:30:51
02:31:19
02:31:44
02:32:12
02:32:12
02:32:53
02:32:57

8.47
8.47
8.45
8.42
8.42
8.41
8.40
8.39
8.38
8.35
8.35
8.34
8.33
8.32
8.30
8.28
8.27
8.25
8.24
8.23
8.18
8.18
8.15
8.15
8.12
8.08
8.07
8.06
8.06
8.05
8.04
8.04
8.02
8.02
8.02
8.01
8.01
7.98
7.97
7.97
7.96
7.95
7.93
7.91
7.88
7.88
7.85
7.85



142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.

214
14
190
73
134
387
246
391
129
271
305
354
162
379
336
138
81
282
351
121

411
28
107
21
401
22
298
410
244
24
209
285
115
175
203
248
75
403
208
329
291
69
166
395
180
352

DUBO Orlane
WATHIER Remy
COCHAUD MARINE
ALMEIDA Jeremy
BELLEGARDE CEDRIC
ROELENS Rene
GLINKOWSKI Pierre
SAMA PATRICK
BECKER William
KRIEGER Philippe
LETERRIER Bastien
PARGADE Bruno
BROSSET Maurine
REINALDO ANTOINE
MEDOU-MARERE Marine
BERGALET Thomas
ARRIEULA Jérome
LANUZA CHRISTOPHE
PAILLE Nicolas
BARET Romain
LLEDO Frédérick
TESTUT Laurent
MARTIN Matteo
AROUXET Vincent
THEAU Audrey
SOUQUET Emilie
CADOUL OLIVIER
LEFEUVRE Nicolas
TESTUT Sebastien
GAUTREAU MANUEL
CASTERAN Gérard
DOS SANTOS MARQUES Adrien
LASFARGUES BENOIT
BALLARIN PATRICE
CAU Tristan

DE VASCONCELOS Sebastien
GRANGERET Victor
GADEN Julien

SUIRE Fabrice

DI TRAPANI JOSEPH
MASSEILLOU Sylvain
LAUTREC Lucas
MISPIRATCEGUY Guillaume
CALONGE Christophe
SENNES Augustin
CECHETTO Marion
PAILLE Carole

TILLO Benjamin

SEF
SEH

SEF

MOH
M2H
M3H
M1H
M3H
M1H
MOH
SEH

M4H
SEF

M1H
SEF

SEH

SEH

MOH
M2H
M1H
M3H
M3H
MOH
MOH
SEF

M1F
M7H
SEH

M2H
M2H
MS8H
MOH
M3H
M4H
M1H
M3H
MOH
MOH
M3H
M6H
MOH
SEH

MOH
M2H
JUH

SEF

M2F
SEH

46

23
21

19

20
24
47

21
10
48
49
25
22
22

26
27
11

50
23
24

28
10

23
11
29
30
12

31
51
32
25
12

52

1:53:43
1:53:14
1:54:50
1:53:08
1:49:44
1:49:59

1:54:19
1:56:22
1:54:10
1:55:06
1:54:55
1:54:57
1:57:29

1:53:52
1:56:24
1:53:27
1:55:31
1:56:30
1:55:14
1:54:15
1:56:21
1:55:59
1:55:23
1:56:15
1:56:16
1:54:17
1:56:39
1:57:55
1:55:05
1:56:23
1:54:56
1:.57:31
1:55:35

1:57:57
1:57:24
1:56:33
1:57:55
2:01:24
1:58:09
1:58:43

1:59:35
1:59:33
1:57:28

02:33:27
02:34:11
02:34:11
02:34:45
02:35:20
02:35:24
02:35:24
02:35:33
02:35:41
02:35:57
02:36:08
02:36:12
02:36:20
02:36:21
02:36:21
02:36:26
02:36:50
02:37:13
02:37:20
02:37:22
02:37:22
02:37:24
02:38:05
02:38:05
02:38:10
02:38:14
02:38:39
02:38:54
02:39:04
02:39:43
02:39:51
02:39:59
02:40:15
02:41:08
02:41:13
02:41:15
02:41:53
02:41:54
02:42:08
02:42:12
02:43:37
02:43:37
02:43:37
02:44:02
02:44:03
02:44:14
02:44:32
02:44:32

7.82
7.78
7.78
7.75
7.73
7.72
7.72
7.71
7.71
7.69
7.69
7.68
7.68
7.68
7.68
7.67
7.65
7.63
7.63
7.63
7.63
7.62
7.59
7.59
7.59
7.58
7.56
7.55
7.54
7.51
7.51
7.50
7.49
7.45
7.44
7.44
7.41
7.41
7.40
7.40
7.33
7.33
7.33
7.32
7.31
7.31
7.29
7.29



190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.

206
427
347
160
114
414
126
332
168
165
170
242
191
173
281
210
269
141
406
156
276
270
360
225
234
37
297
349
124
171
393
250
259
380
111
112
398
340
430
219
218
425
399
122
252
32
119
251

DEMENE Sébastien
VISSA CAMILLE
NOBLIA Jean marie
BRAUD Olivier
BACQUET Bertrand
TRAUQUET Frederic
BAYLAUCQ Arnaud
MAURICE Paul-Loup
CANDAU Loris

CALAS Serge
CARDOIT Mathieu
GARBAY Cédric
COCOYNACQ Thierry
CASSOU Amélie
LANGEVIN Elisabeth
DOURAU Tony

JOUIN Jean-rene
BERTHONNEAU Frédéric
TARTAS Adrien
BOURAU Lucile
LAFAILLE Julie
KAESHAMMIER Soléne
PEDELABORDE Séverine
ERRECARRET Maylis
FONDEVIELLE Hervé
LOGIE Martin

LECOQ Alexia
NOZAHIC Franck
BARROSO Christophe
CARON NICOLAS
SENNES Guillaume
GROLEAU Bruce
HERBRETEAU Vincent
RENAUDON Vincent
AUGIER Denis
AUGIER Johana
SORROCHE Manon
MINEBOIS Pierre Louis
ZUBIALDE Eric
DULION DELPHINE
DULION CEDRIC
VISSA HELENE

SOU Nathanaélle
BAROU-DAGUES Sébastien
GUIBAUD ALEXIA
MONTAMAT NICOLAS
BARBE Stephanie
GROS PAUL

M2H
ESF

M4H
M3H
M3H
M6H
M3H
ESH

SEH

M5H
M2H
M1H
M4H
M1F
SEF

MOH
M1H
M2H
SEH

MOF
MOF
SEF

MOF
MOF
M1H
MOH
SEF

MOH
M2H
M3H
M3H
M3H
MOH
M2H
M3H
M1F
SEF

MOH
M1H
M1F
M1H
M2F
M2F
M2H
M1F
M2H
M2F
SEH

1:58:36

1:56:29
2:01:40
2:01:42
1:56:28
1:57:57
1:58:41
2:08:48
2:00:12

1:59:21
2:02:16

2:01:35
2:03:10
1:59:56
2:03:10

2:02:10

2:06:20
2:01:52

2:05:18
1:59:47

2:06:32
2:01:11
2:05:08
2:07:10

2:07:16
2:12:04
2:12:03
2:12:15
2:09:10
2:06:25
2:11:05
2:09:52
2:09:21
2:11:55

02:44:59
02:45:07
02:45:16
02:45:38
02:45:38
02:45:42
02:46:13
02:46:36
02:47:06
02:47:40
02:47:50
02:47:50
02:49:01
02:49:17
02:49:18
02:49:22
02:49:22
02:49:23
02:49:28
02:49:31
02:49:31
02:49:56
02:50:27
02:51:07
02:51:07
02:51:44
02:51:57
02:52:58
02:53:18
02:53:20
02:53:36
02:54:35
02:55:00
02:55:02
02:55:24
02:55:24
02:55:33
02:56:23
02:57:13
02:57:25
02:57:26
02:58:31
02:58:43
02:59:04
02:59:30
02:59:31
02:59:46
03:00:36

7.27
7.27
7.26
7.24
7.24
7.24
7.22
7.20
7.18
7.16
7.15
7.15
7.10
7.09
7.09
7.09
7.09
7.08
7.08
7.08
7.08
7.06
7.04
7.01
7.01
6.99
6.98
6.94
6.92
6.92
6.91
6.87
6.86
6.86
6.84
6.84
6.84
6.80
6.77
6.76
6.76
6.72
6.71
6.70
6.69
6.68
6.68
6.64



238.
239.
240.
241.
242,
243.
244,
245,
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.

346
243
312
260
77
186
397
303
33
335
330
49
344
101
337
261
220
65
66
419
105
198
224
216
140
226
150
342
263
267
25
307
361
222
133
249
199
113
245
154
283
181
274
318
102
359
236
131

NERI Méloée
GARCIA Louise
MADRE Clarisse
HERITIER Sébastien
BOUE-GRABOT Rémi
CHERICI Glenn
SINTAS Marie
LESBARRERES Sylvain
CHERET Pierre
MCSWEENY Clémentine
MAUNAS LINE

LOM Pascal

MULARD Clotilde
ACHARD Floscelle
MENZER Lionel
HOURREGUE Laurent
DUMOND Karine
JUIGNE Pauline
CARREY Nicolas
USIETO Marine
ANGELI Laurence
COUESNON SYLVIE
EDMOND PASCAL
DUBOSCQ Rémi
BERNUZ Ingrid
ETCHEBES Justine
BOLOGNESI Regis
MONTAUT Anais
IZARD Axel

PUTOYA Julien
PITRAU Marie-Pierre
LEWIS Gavin
PEDELABORDE Laurent
DUPUIS Marine
BELKOWICHE Natacha
GREMIAUX Jéréme
COULLON Louise
AUVRAY Albane
GINESTE Rémy
BOTTE Astrid
LARGERON Loic
CELAMY Jean Napoléon
LABEZON Olivier

MARIN ALBANO Caroline

ALBANO J'en louis
PECOUT Mickael
FOURASTIE Coralie
BECKER Marjorie

SEF
SEF
MOF
ESH
SEH
M2H
M1F
M1H
M4H
SEF
SEF
M1H
SEF
SEF
SEH
M3H
M2F
MOF
MOH
ESF
M3F
M3F
M4H
SEH
M2F
SEF
M4H
SEF
SEH
SEH
M2F
M4H
MOH
MOF
SEF
M2H
SEF
SEF
SEH
M2F
MOH
M2H
M3H
M1F
M3H
MOH
MOF
M1F

2:11:57
2:11:52
2:12:39

2:09:14
2:08:23
2:12:16
2:00:15
2:15:07

2:16:37
2:16:37
2:12:44
2:10:59
2:11:04
2:14:36
2:12:30
2:12:55
2:12:47
2:16:27
2:11:33
2:17:48
2:17:48
2:15:48
2:13:07
1:56:40
2:17:26
2:17:42

2:15:54
2:15:58
2:13:11
2:17:05
2:17:14
2:17:14
2:20:30

2:22:01
2:21:49
2:17:57

2:26:04
2:16:54
2:22:27
2:21:56
2:23:27
2:26:03

03:00:37
03:00:38
03:00:47
03:00:49
03:00:53
03:00:58
03:01:12
03:01:25
03:02:07
03:02:08
03:02:13
03:02:13
03:02:22
03:04:42
03:04:42
03:05:23
03:05:37
03:06:31
03:06:32
03:06:48
03:06:48
03:07:00
03:07:03
03:07:04
03:07:50
03:07:59
03:08:29
03:09:24
03:09:24
03:09:42
03:10:08
03:10:54
03:11:05
03:11:32
03:11:32
03:11:56
03:11:56
03:12:02
03:12:02
03:12:10
03:14:19
03:15:17
03:15:27
03:15:40
03:15:53
03:16:35
03:17:19
03:17:42

6.64
6.64
6.64
6.64
6.63
6.63
6.62
6.61
6.59
6.59
6.59
6.59
6.58
6.50
6.50
6.47
6.46
6.43
6.43
6.42
6.42
6.42
6.42
6.41
6.39
6.38
6.37
6.34
6.34
6.33
6.31
6.29
6.28
6.27
6.27
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.24
6.18
6.14
6.14
6.13
6.13
6.10
6.08
6.07



286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294.
295.
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
301.
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
309.
310.
311.
312.
313.

316
339
357
356
317
390
152
151
142
179
239
350
229
202
213
315
200
19
61
266
159
211
308
147
57
362
311
385
146
426
371

MAILLARD Stephane
MEUNIER Delphine
PAULIEN Valérie
PAULIEN Guillaume
MARIMPOUY Sébastien
SALESSE Aurelien
BORDES Lea

BORDES Caroline
BIDOUZE Aurelie
CAZENAVE-LAVIE Didier
GABORIEAU FREDERIC
PACAUD Margaux
FARDOUX Rudy

DAUGE Johanna
DUBAYLE Philippe
MAGOTTEAUX Lou-Ann
COUMES Julie

CADOUL Juliette
GRANGE Dominique
JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ Vincent
BOYER Amandine
DOUSSINE Julie
LOMBARD Mireille
BOGNARD Fanny
MESPLOU Elisabeth
PELISSIER Emilie
LUGAS Nicolas
RODRIGUEZ Bernard
BOCHKAREVA DUBOIS PAULINE
VISSA BENJAMIN
POULIT Bastien

M7H
M1F
M2F
M2H
M3H
MOH
SEF

M2F
M1F
M3H
M3H
SEF

M2H
M1F
M2H
SEF

M1F
SEF

M4H
MOH
MOF
SEF

M2F
M3F
MS5F
MOF
M5H
M4H
M1F
SEH

SEH

10

36
23
42
28
10
11
24
25
29
37
12
38
30
13
31
14
43
10
32
11

11

15

2:23:19
2:23:36
2:23:46
2:23:42
2:22:32
2:27:16
2:23:46
2:16:58
2:21:30
2:30:41
2:28:32
2:30:19
2:30:14
2:23:38
2:26:38
2:26:37
2:30:39
2:34:58

2:42:56

2:41:22
2:41:22
2:42:56
3:12:58
3:05:07
3:20:03
2:48:42

1:56:22

03:17:51
03:19:52
03:20:29
03:20:29
03:20:31
03:20:52
03:21:43
03:21:43
03:22:49
03:22:53
03:23:17
03:23:50
03:26:05
03:26:05
03:27:39
03:31:05
03:31:05
03:32:39
03:43:39
03:47:52
03:47:52
03:51:46
03:54:28
03:54:28
03:58:39
04:27:13
04:29:52
04:46:04

Abandon
Abandon

6.07
6.00
5.99
5.99
5.98
5.97
5.95
5.95
5.92
5.91
5.90
5.89
5.82
5.82
5.78
5.68
5.68
5.64
5.37
5.27
5.27
5.18
5.12
5.12
5.03
4.49
4.45
4.19



